10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

‘The Swing Thing’

Chris Anderson’s Current Swing Repertoire

Ain’t That A Kick In The Head Dean Martin
All 1 Do Is Dream Of You Michael Bublé
Ballerina Nat King Cole

Beyond The Sea Bobby Darin

Chicago Frank Sinatra

Come Fly With Me Frank Sinatra

Crazy Little Thing Called Love Michael Bublé
Crazy Love WMichael Bublé

Cry Me A River Michael Bublé

Everything Michael Bublé

Fly Me To The Moon Frank Sinatra

For Once In My Life Frank Sinatra

From Russia With Love Matt Monro

Haven’t Met You Yet Michael Bublé

Hey Jealous Lover Frank Sinatra

| Get A Kick Out Of You Dean Martin

| Love Paris Frank Sinatra

I've Got The World On A String Frank Sinatra
I've Got You Under My Skin Frank Sinatra

I Won’t Dance Frank Sinatra



21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

It Don’t Mean A Thing (If It Ain’t Got That Swing) Various

The Lady Is A Tramp Frank Sinatra
Learnin’ The Blues Frank Sinatra

Let There Be Love Nat King Cole

Let’s Face The Music & Dance Nat King Cole
L.O.V.E Nat King Cole

Luck Be A Lady Tonight Frank Sinatra
Mack The Knife Bobby Darin

Moondance Michael Bublé

My Way Frank Sinatra

New York, New York Frank Sinatra

Night And Day Frank Sinatra

On Days Like These Matt Monro

Recipe For Love Harry Connick Jr

Save The Last Dance For Me Michael Bublé
Smells Like Teen Spirit Paul Anka

Smile WNat King Cole

Strangers In The Night Frank Sinatra
Summer Wind Frank Sinatra/Michael Bublé
Sway Dean Martin/Michael Bublé

The Tender Trap Frank Sinatra

That’s Amore Dean Martin

That’s Life Frank Sinatra/Michael Bublé

The Way You Look Tonight Michael Bublé



45. Wonderwall Paul Anka
46. Unforgettable Nat King Cole
47. You Make Me Feel So Young Frank Sinatra

48. You’ve Got A Friend In Me Michael Bublé



